
mini Crostic Puzzle 1803
Yeah, in ever-widening circles.
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A. Hazard for unsuspecting
walkers in the comics  42 
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B. His tomb is in Red Square
in Moscow 102
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C.

Song written by Hoagy
Carmichael and Stuart
Gorrell in 1930 that Ray
Charles took to #1 on the
Hot 100 in 1960
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D. Scarlet Knights of the B1G
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E. Highly self-satisfied
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F.
Fly an airplane close to the
ground and rise over
obstacles as they appear  56 

 
 54 

 
 10 

 
116

 
 77 

 
 12 

 
 61 

 
 19 

.

G.
Pedro Martinez, Jim Rice,
and Wade Boggs are this
team's latest HOFers  22 
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H.

1995 drama starring
Robert Downey Jr. as a
17th-century medical
student exploited by King
Charles II
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I. Migratory bird related to
the sandpiper and snipe  51 
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J. Nave seating
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K.
The Hanged Man, The
Lovers, Temperance,
Wheel of Fortune, et al   7  
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L.

Besides the title character,
Nick Carraway and Daisy
Buchanan are central to
this classic novel
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M. Request for a favor as an
act of kindness 132
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N.

Scott Carpenter, Gordon
Cooper, Gus Grissom,
Wally Schirra, and Deke
Slayton were among the
first
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